

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 056165

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT
Russell

DATE <u>7-7-12</u>	SEC <u>31</u>	TWP <u>B</u>	RANGE <u>12</u>	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START <u>7:30</u>	JOB FINISH <u>1:00</u>
LEASE <u>Grant</u>	WELL # <u>1</u>	LOCATION <u>Wray 13N Windy</u>			COUNTY <u>DeWitt</u>	STATE <u>KS</u>	
OLD OR NEW (Circle one)							

CONTRACTOR <u>W & H #12</u>	OWNER <u>2-01</u>
TYPE OF JOB <u>Service</u>	
HOLE SIZE <u>12 1/4</u>	T.D. <u>221</u>
CASING SIZE <u>8 3/4</u>	DEPTH <u>220</u>
TUBING SIZE	DEPTH
DRILL PIPE	DEPTH
TOOL	DEPTH
PRES. MAX	MINIMUM
MEAS. LINE	SHOE JOINT <u>15</u>
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG.	<u>15</u>
PERFS.	
DISPLACEMENT	<u>13</u>

EQUIPMENT	
PUMP TRUCK # <u>401</u>	CEMENTER <u>John</u>
BULK TRUCK # <u>410</u>	HELPER <u>Tony</u>
BULK TRUCK #	DRIVER <u>Karin</u>
BULK TRUCK #	DRIVER

REMARKS:
can not get 13 ft. at 220
established circulation, mixed 13 ft.
check 7/11 2:00 PM, Displaced 13 ft. 13 ft.
split well in
is cement did circulate to surface

CEMENT AMOUNT ORDERED <u>150</u>	<u>4000A</u>
COMMON <u>150</u>	@ <u>16.28</u> <u>2437.50</u>
POZMIX	@
GEL	@ <u>21.25</u> <u>63.75</u>
CHLORIDE <u>53</u>	@ <u>52.20</u> <u>2766.60</u>
ASC	@
HANDLING <u>150</u>	@ <u>2.25</u> <u>337.50</u>
MILEAGE <u>600</u>	@ <u>1.1</u> <u>660.00</u>
TOTAL	<u>3808.19</u>

SERVICE

DEPTH OF JOB	
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE	<u>1125.00</u>
EXTRA FOOTAGE	@
MILEAGE <u>MIH 38</u>	@ <u>2.00</u> <u>760.00</u>
MANIFOLD	@
<u>MIH 38</u>	@ <u>4.00</u> <u>152.00</u>
TOTAL	<u>1643.00</u>

CHARGE TO: Barline Oil LLC
 STREET _____
 CITY _____ STATE _____ ZIP _____

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

	@	
	@	
	@	
	@	
	@	
TOTAL	<u>0</u>	

To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.
 You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

PRINTED NAME Calvin P. Pannier
 SIGNATURE Calvin Pannier

SALES TAX (if Any) 213.29
 TOTAL CHARGES 5361.19
 DISCOUNT 20/50 1393.77 IF PAID IN 30 DAYS
net 3957.42 BS 7-9
before tax

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 056468

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT:

Russell KS

DATE <u>7-31-12</u>	SEC. <u>31</u>	TWP. <u>8</u>	RANGE <u>12</u>	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START <u>2:00 PM</u>	JOB FINISH <u>2:00 PM</u>
LEASE <u>BRANDT</u>	WELL# <u>#1</u>	LOCATION <u>Lurey KS. 13 N 1/2 47</u>			COUNTY <u>OSBORN</u>	STATE <u>KS.</u>	
OLD OR NEW (Circle one)							

CONTRACTOR Stewart Well Service - OWNER

TYPE OF JOB Circ Cement (Open Port Collar)

HOLE SIZE 5 1/2 T.D.

CASING SIZE 5 1/2 14" DEPTH

TUBING SIZE 2 3/8 DEPTH

DRILL PIPE DEPTH

TOOL PORT COLLAR DEPTH @ 886

PRES. MAX 800# MINIMUM

MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT

CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. -0-

PERFS.

DISPLACEMENT T-3.45 Gave 2.50

EQUIPMENT

PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER Gilean

417 HELPER Woody O.

BULK TRUCK

410 DRIVER Kevin R.

BULK TRUCK

DRIVER

CEMENT (USED 160 SX)

AMOUNT ORDERED 200 SX 40 4% GEL

1/4# FLO-SEAL PER SX

REMARKS:

Found Port Collar @ 886' Test
TOOLS TO BOOT (HOLD) OPEN
Port Collar, & Restored Circulation
Mixed SX 60% 4% GEL 1/4 FLO-SEAL
& Cement Circ. to Surface, Displaced
2.50/BBL Behind & Closed Port Collar
TEST TO 800# (HOLD), RAN 5
IT'S TUBING & WASHED CLEAN
Came out of Hole w/ open-tool,
THANK'S

CHARGE TO: Barline Oil LLC.

STREET

CITY STATE ZIP

Cement did circulate to
Surface! STATE REP.
(Ray DINKEL *KCC)

To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. ON Location
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment
and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or
contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL
TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

PRINTED NAME

SIGNATURE Veroy W. Rische

SERVICE

DEPTH OF JOB		
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE		<u>1050⁰⁰</u>
EXTRA FOOTAGE	@	
MILEAGE <u>37 Hvy MILE</u>	@ <u>7⁰⁰</u>	<u>259⁰⁰</u>
MANIFOLD	@	
<u>37 Lx MILE</u>	@ <u>4⁰⁰</u>	<u>148⁰⁰</u>
	@	

TOTAL 1457⁰⁰

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

	@	
	@	
	@	
	@	
	@	

TOTAL 0

SALES TAX (If Any) 184.23

TOTAL CHARGES 5050.88

DISCOUNT 1366.39 IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

net 3684.49 BS 8-1
before tax